TAGESLEHRGANG ZUR VORBEREITUNG
AUF DIE STEUERBERATERPRUFUNG

1. Woche
Mo.

D,

M.

Jo.

ay

Sa.

2. Woche
Mo.

D,

M.

Jo.

ay

Sa.

3. Woche
Mo.

B

M.

Jo.

-,

Sa.

4. Woche
Mo.

B

M.

Do.

Fr.

Sa.

9. Woche
Mo.

D,

M.

Jo.

ay

Sa.

6. Woche
Mo.

D,

M.

Do.

Fr.

Sa.

02.06.
03.06.
04.06.
035.06.
06.06.
0/.06.

03.06.
10.06.
11.06.
12.06.
13.06.
14.06.

23.06.
24.06.
29.06.
26.06.
2 /.06.
28.06.

30.06.
01.07.
02.07.
03.07.
04.07/.
032.07.

0/7.07.
0s8.07.
03.07.
10.07.
11.07.
12.07/.

16.06.
17.06.
18.06.
19.06.
20.06.
21.06.

FACHGEBIET

ESt (
ESt (
ESt (
ESt (
ESt (
ESt (

r r r r r r
| - J |« J [ . J | & J [ . J | & J

AQ (1)
AQ (2
AO |
USt |
USt |
USt |

—_

r
| . J

J | @ J

L N -

Bew/ErbSt (
Bew/ErbSt (
Bew/Erbst (
Bew/ErbSt (
Bew/ErbSt |

Bew/ErbSt

BilStR (1
BilStR (2
BilStR (3
BilStR (4
BilStR (5
BilStR (6

<St (
<St (
<St (
<St (
<St (
<SSt (

r r r r r r
| & J | - J | - J | - J | - J | - J

ESt (7
ESt (8]
ESt (9
ESt (10
ESt (11
ESt (12

r 1 r r r r r
| - J | - J | - J | - J [ . J | & J

DOZENT

Schroder
Schroder
Schroder

Schroder

Schroder

Schroder

Mirbach
Mirbach
Mirbach
Rumelin

Rumelin

Rumelin

EUMES
EUMes
EUMES
EUMes

eumes

G) G G G G G

EUMEeESs

Melzer
Melzer
Melzer
Melzer
Melzer

Melzer

Unterberg
Unterberg
Unterberg
Unterberg
Unterberg

Unterberg

Schroder

Schroder

Beckmann
Beckmann
Beckmann
Beckmann

QC

KLAUSUR

ESt (1)

ESt (2)

AO (1)

USt (2)

Bew,/Erbst

Bew,/Erbst

BilStR (1)

BilStR (2)

KSt (1]

KSt [2)

ESt (3)

ESt (4)



TAG

7. Woche
Mo.

D,

M.

Jo.

-,

Sa.

8. Woche
Mo.

D,

M.

Jo.

-,

Sa.

9. Woche
Mo.

D,

M.

Jo.

ay

Sa.

10. Woche
Mo.

D,

M.

Jo.

-

Sa.

11. Woche
Mo.

D,

M.

Jo.

-

Sa.

12. Woche
Mo.

D,

M.

Jo.

-
Sa.

Mo.
B
M.
Do.
Fr.
Sa.

21.07/.
22.07/.
23.07/.
24.0/.
20.07/.
26.07/.

28.07/.
29.0/.
30.07.
31.07.
01.08.
02.08.

04.08.
03.08.
06.08.
0/.08.
08.08.
03.08.

11.08.
12.08.
135.08.
14.08.
15.08.
16.08.

14.07/.
15.07.
16.07.
17.07.
18.07.
19.07.

FACHGEBIET

AQ (4
AQ (5]
AQ (6]

AO (7]

L y

AO (8

L

AQ (9]

L y

USt (7
s)
USt (9

Ust

r

BilStR |
BilStR |
BilStR |
BilStR |
BilStR |
BilStR |

St (4
St (5
St (6

FSt (13
"

ESt

.

[ /]

L

INtSER (1]

ESt [19])
Gewst |
GewSt |

PersG
PersG
Persi
PersG
Persi
Persi

r 1 r ) r ) r ) r ) r ]

O0+snn =

/|

/

18.08.
19.08.
20.08.
21.08.
22.08.
23.08.

-

-

-

-

ntStR

mwSt
mwotR

2]
ntStR (3

mwSER (1)
mMWSER (2]
2 (3]

VORMITTAGS

8:00 - 7

3:00

8:00 -

3:00

8:00 - 7

3:00

8:00 -

3:00

| —— ) | ———

DOZENT

Mir
Mir
Mir

0AdCn

0adCn

0AdCn

Rumelin

Rumelin

Rumelin

0AdCn

0acn

0AdCn

Rumelin

Rumelin

Rumelin

Melzer

<
D

<

<

<

@ @d @d @

<

Bec

Bec

enr
Zenr
enr
Zenr

enr

<Kmann

<mann

KLAUSUR

AQ/USt

AQ/USt

AO (2)

USt (2)

BilStR (3)

BilStR (4]

Keiper ESt (O]
Beckmann -
Jerichs ESt (B)
Jerichs —

Melzer -
Melzer -

Melzer BilStR/Pers(i (9]

<

elzenr —
elzer BilStR/PersG (6)
e

enr -

<

<

r41
9

r

nr

-

ar

nr

8:00 - 13:00 Uhr
8:00 - 13:00 Uhr

Kelper

<elper

Unterberg

Unterberg -

Unterberg -

KSt/UmwSt (3)

Unterberg -

KSt/ Umwst (4]
ntStR Heimarbelt

NACHMITTAGS

14:00 - 16:15 Uhr = Unterricht
zum Nacharbeiten frel

14:00 - 20:00 Uhr = Klausur
zum Nacharbeiten fre

14:00 - 20:00 Uhr = Klausur

zum Nacharbeiten frei

Anderungen vorbehalten! (02.02.2024]



